

NORTH POINT SENIOR SECONDARY BOARDING SCHOOL (ARJUNPUR BRANCH)

SCHOOL FEES STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-2025

CLASS	SCHOOL ADMISSION FEE (2024-25)	SESSION FEES (2024-25	MONTHLY FEES (2024-25)	CAUTION DEPOSIT (New admittants only)
NURSERY	(New admittants only) ₹ 36,000	-	₹ 3,300	₹ 3,300
K.G	₹ 36,000	₹ 12,000	₹ 3,300	₹ 3,300
Class - 1	₹ 41,000	₹ 12,200	₹ 3,500	₹ 3,500
Class - 2	₹ 41,000	₹ 12,500	₹ 3,500	₹ 3,500
Class - 3	₹ 41,000	₹ 12,600	₹ 3,500	₹ 3,500
Class - 4	₹ 41,000	₹ 12,800	₹ 3,500	₹ 3,500
Class - 5	₹ 41,000	₹ 13,000	₹ 3,500	₹ 3,500
Class - 6	₹ 46,000	₹ 13,200	₹ 3,700	₹ 3,700
Class - 7	₹ 46,000	₹ 13,400	₹ 3,700	₹ 3,700
Class - 8	₹ 46,000	₹ 13,500	₹ 3,700	₹ 3,700
Class - 9	₹ 55,000	₹ 15,200	₹ 4,100	₹ 4,100
Class - 10	₹ 60,000	₹ 15,300	₹ 4,100	₹ 4,100
Class – 11 (SCIENCE)	₹ 54,000	₹ 33,000	₹ 5,500	₹ 5,500
Class – 11 (Commerce)	₹ 54,000	₹ 33,000	₹ 5,400	₹ 5,400
Class – 11 (HUMANITIES)	₹ 54,000	₹ 33,000	₹ 5,400	₹ 5,400
Class - 12 (SCIENCE)	₹ 80,000	₹ 16,300	₹ 5,500	₹ 5,500
Class – 12 (Commerce)	₹ 80,000	₹ 16,300	₹ 5,400	₹ 5,400
Class – 12 (HUMANITIES)	₹ 80,000	₹ 16,300	₹ 5,400	₹ 5,400

N.B: ONLY "CAUTION DEPOSIT" IS ADJUSTABLE AGAINST LAST MONTH'S FEES WHEN THE STUDENT LEAVES SCHOOL OR AVAILS T.C. NO FEES IS REFUNDABLE UNDER THE OTHER HEADS.



NORTH POINT SENIOR SECONDARY BOARDING SCHOOL (ARJUNPUR BRANCH)

DAY BOARDING STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25

CLASS	DAY BOARDING REGISTRATION CHARGE	DAY BOARDING MONTHLY FEES (WITH FOOD)	DAY BOARDING MONTHLY FEES (WITHOUT FOOD)	DAY BOARDING TRANSPORT CHARGES (ONE WAY)	DAY BOARDING TRANSPORT CHARGES (TWO WAY)
т.т	Rs. 2500	Rs. 5500	Rs. 3000	HALF	AS PER SCHOOL
NURSERY	Rs. 2500	Rs. 5500	Rs. 3000	HALF	AS PER SCHOOL
K.G	Rs. 2500	Rs. 5500	Rs. 3000	HALF	AS PER SCHOOL
Class - 1	Rs. 2500	Rs. 5500	Rs. 3000	HALF	AS PER SCHOOL
Class - 2	Rs. 2500	Rs. 5500	Rs. 3000	HALF	AS PER SCHOOL
Class - 3	Rs. 2500	Rs. 5500	Rs. 3000	HALF	AS PER SCHOOL
Class - 4	Rs. 2500	Rs. 5500	Rs. 3000	HALF	AS PER SCHOOL
Class - 5	Rs. 2500	Rs. 5500	Rs. 3000	HALF	AS PER SCHOOL
Class - 6	Rs. 2500	Rs. 5500	Rs. 3000	HALF	AS PER SCHOOL

N.B:

- I) Day boarding timing till 07:00 pm.
- ii) Day boarding monthly fees includes Lunch, Snacks, Tuition fees.
- iii) Day boarding transport charges extra
 - a) If a student comes by own transport but chooses drop from school, then extra one way transport charges to be paid as per laid down transport rules.
- b) If a student comes by school transport and chooses drop from school after day boarding, then extra two way transport charges to be paid as per laid down transport rules.